
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00476

06/14/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER,
ROY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00477

06/14/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER,
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00111

06/14/2
023

DOBBS, TOMMY RAY Person 1
DOBBS, TOMMY RAY vs. 
LEWIS, RUTH MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2023-
00243

06/14/2
023

EARNHART, KIMBERLY 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EARNHART, KIMBERLY ANN

PERMITTING INVITEES UNDER 21 
TO POSS/CONSUME ALCOHOL OR 
CDS (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00244

06/14/2
023

EGUIA, DAVID Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EGUIA, DAVID

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00242

06/14/2
023

HUDSON, CRYSTAL 
KAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY

CONTRIBUTING TO THE 
DELINQUENCY OF MINORS (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00310

06/14/2
023

KENNON, WADE 
HAMPTON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENNON, WADE HAMPTON

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay
ML-2023-
00111

06/14/2
023

LEWIS, RUTH MARIE Person 2
DOBBS, TOMMY RAY vs. 
LEWIS, RUTH MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2023-
00309

06/14/2
023

LORG, SHANNON 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LORG, SHANNON KAY

STALKING (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00241

06/14/2
023

MALDONADO, TRINI 
NOEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALDONADO, TRINI NOEL

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
ML-2023-
00112

06/14/2
023

MOORE, CANDICE 
RENEE Person 2

STEPHENSON, ADAM LUKE 
vs. MOORE, CANDICE 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00112

06/14/2
023

STEPHENSON, ADAM 
LUKE Person 1

STEPHENSON, ADAM LUKE 
vs. MOORE, CANDICE 
RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00477

06/14/2
023

WEAVER, KIMBERLY Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER,
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00476

06/14/2
023

WEAVER, ROY Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER,
ROY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00113

06/14/2
023

YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, 
JR Person 1

YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, JR 
vs. YURAN, LORI MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00113

06/14/20
23

YURAN, LORI 
MICHELLE Person 2

YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, JR vs. 
YURAN, LORI MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
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