Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00476	06/14/2 023	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER, ROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00477	06/14/2 023	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00111	06/14/2 023	DOBBS, TOMMY RAY Person 1	DOBBS, TOMMY RAY vs. LEWIS, RUTH MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2023- 00243	06/14/2 023	EARNHART, KIMBERLY ANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EARNHART, KIMBERLY ANN	PERMITTING INVITEES UNDER 21 TO POSS/CONSUME ALCOHOL OR CDS (MIS)
Kay	CM-2023- 00244	06/14/2 023	EGUIA, DAVID Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EGUIA, DAVID	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	CM-2023- 00242	06/14/2 023	HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY	CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF MINORS (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023- 00310	06/14/2 023	KENNON, WADE HAMPTON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENNON, WADE HAMPTON	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	ML-2023- 00111	06/14/2 023	LEWIS, RUTH MARIE Person 2	DOBBS, TOMMY RAY vs. LEWIS, RUTH MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2023- 00309	06/14/2 023	LORG, SHANNON KAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LORG, SHANNON KAY	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00241	06/14/2 023	MALDONADO, TRINI NOEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MALDONADO, TRINI NOEL	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	ML-2023- 00112	06/14/2 023	MOORE, CANDICE RENEE Person 2	STEPHENSON, ADAM LUKE vs. MOORE, CANDICE RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2023- 00112	06/14/2 023	STEPHENSON, ADAM LUKE Person 1	STEPHENSON, ADAM LUKE vs. MOORE, CANDICE RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00477	06/14/2 023	WEAVER, KIMBERLY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00476	06/14/2 023	WEAVER, ROY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. WEAVER, ROY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00113	06/14/2 023	YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, JR Person 1	YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, JR vs. YURAN, LORI MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2023-	06/14/20	YURAN, LORI	YURAN, JOHN ROBERT, JR vs.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
	00113	23	MICHELLE Person 2	YURAN, LORI MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED